
P
ro

t. 
00

12
80

2 
de

l 3
0-

05
-2

01
9 

pa
rte

nz
a 

C
at

. 3
 C

l. 
12

1w



P
ro

t. 
00

12
80

2 
de

l 3
0-

05
-2

01
9 

pa
rte

nz
a 

C
at

. 3
 C

l. 
12

1w



P
ro

t. 
00

12
80

2 
de

l 3
0-

05
-2

01
9 

pa
rte

nz
a 

C
at

. 3
 C

l. 
12

1w



P
ro

t. 
00

12
80

2 
de

l 3
0-

05
-2

01
9 

pa
rte

nz
a 

C
at

. 3
 C

l. 
12

1w



P
ro

t. 
00

12
80

2 
de

l 3
0-

05
-2

01
9 

pa
rte

nz
a 

C
at

. 3
 C

l. 
12

1w



P
ro

t. 
00

12
80

2 
de

l 3
0-

05
-2

01
9 

pa
rte

nz
a 

C
at

. 3
 C

l. 
12

1w


